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"This book presents an archaeological study of Crete in transition from
the Neolithic to the Early Bronze Age (c. 4000 to 3000 BC) within the
broader South Aegean context. The study, based on the author's own
fieldwork, contains a gazetteer of over 170 sites. The material from
these sites will prompt archaeologists in Greece, Turkey, and the
Middle East to reconsider their understanding of the foundation of
Bronze Age civilization in the Aegean"--
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Nanomaterials for drug delivery application -- Waste derived carbon
nanotubes (CNTs): A revolutionary product towards energy applications
-- Waste-derived Carbon Nanomaterials for Solar Cell Applications --
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This contributed volume focuses on the development of waste-derived
carbon nanostructures (WD-CNs) from various waste materials, such as
municipal garbage, plastics, industrial waste, and agricultural residues,
highlighting their potential for recycling in a circular economy. It
explores synthetic processes that convert waste into valuable carbon
nanomaterials, reducing the need for cleansing and lowering the
carbon footprint compared to traditional methods. The book also
examines the functionalization of WD-CNs for diverse applications in
energy, environment, and biology, promoting sustainable innovation
and commercialization of green technologies. It is a useful tool for
researchers, graduate students and professionals working in the fields
of materials science, nanotechnology, environmental science, and
chemical engineering. .
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Introduction -- Theoretical -- Literature Review: Piezoceramics for
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Discussions.
This book addresses and analyzes the mechanisms responsible for
functionality of two technologically relevant materials, giving emphasis
on the relationship between structural transitions and
electromechanical properties. The author investigates the atomic
crystal structure and microstructure by means of thermal analysis, as
well as diffraction and microscopy techniques. Electric field-,
temperature- and frequency-dependent electromechanical properties
are also described. Apart from this correlation between structure and
properties, characterization was also performed to bridge between
basic research and optimization of application-oriented parameters
required for technological implementation. The author proposes
guidelines to the reader in order to engineer functional properties in
other piezoelectric systems, as well as in other similar functional
materials with the perovskite structure.
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